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Date Day Opponent Womens-Mens Call Tip Band Bass Drum GA Information
09/19/2022 - 09/30/2022 Mon-Fr ONLINE AUDITIONS ONLINE AUDITIONS TBA TBA ALL ALL ALL ALL ONLINE AUDITIONS

10/03/22 Monday BASS-DRUM AUDITIONS (Kirmser) BASS-DRUM AUDITIONS (AFC) 7:00pm 7:30pm ALL ALL ALL ALL BASS-DRUM AUDITIONS (AFC)
10/10/22 Monday MINI-CAMP 1 (AFC) MINI-CAMP 1 (AFC) 7:30pm 8:00pm ALL ALL ALL ALL MINI-CAMP 1 (AFC)
10/17/22 Monday MINI-CAMP 2 (AFC) MINI-CAMP 2 (AFC) 7:30pm 8:00pm ALL ALL ALL ALL MINI-CAMP 2 (AFC)
10/24/22 Monday MINI-CAMP 3 (Bramlage) MINI-CAMP 3 (Bramlage) 7:30pm 8:00pm ALL ALL ALL ALL MINI-CAMP 3 (Bramlage)
10/31/22 Monday Fort Hays State Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Purple Purple Purple-A CB, OB, TT
11/01/22 Tuesday Washburn Mens 6:00pm 7:00pm Silver Silver Silver-A TL, PT
11/04/22 Friday Newman Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Purple Purple Purple-B OB Pub Crawl
11/07/22 Monday Central Arkansas Womens 4:30pm 5:30pm Silver Silver Silver-B NONE DH, Classes
11/07/22 Monday University of Texas-Rio Grande Valley Mens 7:30pm 8:00pm Purple Purple Purple-C OB, TT DH
11/17/22 Thursday University of Missouri-Kansas City Mens 4:30pm 5:30pm Silver Silver Silver-C NONE DH, Classes, Hoop, Holler 'N Shoot
11/17/22 Thursday Iowa Womens 7:30pm 8:00pm Purple Purple Purple-A OB, TT DH, Hoop, Holler 'N Shoot
11/18/22 Friday University of Texax-Rio Grande Valley Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Silver Silver Silver-A TT, TL
11/20/22 Sunday Utah Tech Womens 12:00pm 1:00pm Break Band Break Band Break Band CB
12/03/22 Saturday Wichita State Mens 7:00pm 8:00pm Purple Purple Purple-B CB, TT FB Big 12 Tournament
12/04/22 Sunday Houston Womens 12:00pm 1:00pm Silver Silver Silver-B OB, PT FB Big 12 Tournament
12/06/22 Tuesday Abilene Christian Mens 6:00pm 7:00pm Purple Purple Purple-C CB, TL
12/07/22 Wednedsay Kansas City Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Silver Silver Silver-C PT, TT
12/10/22 Saturday South Dakota State Womens TBA 1:00pm Tournament Tournament Tournament CB, OB Municipal Auditorium (KC)
12/11/22 Sunday Incarnate Word Mens 1:00pm 2:00pm Purple Purple Purple-A TL, PT Hoop, Holler 'N Shoot
12/17/22 Saturday Nebraska Mens TBA 6:00pm Tournament Tournament Tournament TL T-Moblie Center (KC), VB NCAA Tournament
12/18/22 Sunday Northern Colorado Womens 12:00pm 1:00pm Break Band Break Band Break Band CB Midwest Clinic, VB NCAA Tournament
12/21/22 Wednesday Morgan State Womens 10:00am 11:00am Break Band Break Band Break Band CB DH, Midwest Clinic
12/21/22 Wednesday Radford Mens 1:00pm 1:30pm Break Band Break Band Break Band CB DH, Midwest Clinic
12/31/22 Saturday West Virginia Mens 5:00pm 6:00pm Break Band Break Band Break Band NONE
01/04/23 Wednesday Oklahoma State Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Break Band Break Band Break Band OB, PT
01/07/23 Saturday West Virginia Womens 12:00pm 1:00pm Break Band Break Band Break Band TL, PT
01/10/23 Tuesday Oklahoma State Mens 5:00pm 6:00pm Break Band Break Band Break Band TL
01/14/23 Saturday Texas Tech Womens 3:00pm 4:00pm Break Band Break Band Break Band OB
01/17/23 Tuesday Kansas Mens 4:00pm 6:00pm Tournament Tournament Tournament CB, OB, PT Classes
01/21/23 Saturday Texas Tech Mens 12:00pm 1:00pm Silver Silver Silver-A NONE DH, CBC
01/21/23 Saturday TCU Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Purple Purple Purple-B NONE DH, CBC
01/28/23 Saturday Florida Mens 4:00pm 5:00pm Silver Silver Silver-B PT
02/01/23 Wednesday Iowa State Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Purple Purple Purple-C OB, PT
02/04/23 Saturday Texas Mens 2:00pm 3:00pm Silver Silver Silver-C PT, TL
02/07/23 Tuesday TCU Mens 7:00pm 8:00pm Purple Purple Purple-A TL
02/12/23 Sunday Oklahoma Womens 12:00pm 1:00pm Silver Silver Silver-A CB, OB
02/15/23 Wednesday Baylor Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Purple Purple Purple-B OB, PT
02/18/23 Saturday Iowa State Mens 4:00pm 5:00pm Silver Silver Silver-B TL
02/21/23 Tuesday Baylor Mens 5:00pm 6:00pm Purple Purple Purple-C CB, TL
02/22/23 Wednedsay Kansas Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Silver Silver Silver-C CB
03/01/23 Wednedsay Oklahoma Mens 6:00pm 7:00pm Purple Purple Purple-A OB, PT Senior Night, Band Senior Recognition 
03/04/23 Saturday Texas Womens 3:00pm 4:00pm Silver Silver Silver-A CB, TL Senior Night

03/8/23 - 03/11/23 Wed-Sat Big 12 Tournament-KC Mens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes-SPRING BREAK
03/9/23 - 03/13/23 Th-Mon Big 12 Tournament-KC Womens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes-SPRING BREAK

03/14/23 - 03/19/23 Tu-Sun NCAA Tournament 1-2 Mens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE SPRING BREAK
03/17/23 - 03/20/23 Fr-Mon NCAA Tournament 1-2 Womens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE SPRING BREAK-Classes
03/23/23 - 03/26/23 Th-Sun NCAA Tournament 3-4 Mens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes
03/24/23 - 03/27/23 Fr-Mon NCAA Tournament 3-4 Womens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes
03/31/23 - 04/02/23 Fri-Sun NCAA Final 4 Womens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes
04/01/23 - 04/03/23 Sat-Mon NCAA Final 4 Mens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes


